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BARBER· M24 0091647 

ORDHl-, 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST&l 

UPC 

I 0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 UPC2 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 

7 
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BARBER • M24 0091648 

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
BOLT ACTION CEIHERFIRE RIFLE === -=-
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO m ==='°= 

~~~-­
b lf"\_a; 
5..-N==fB - INSTUCTION BOOK 3518 =- ="' 

DD FORM 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66535381 
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BARBER · M24 0091649 
M-24 

INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

OP# OPERATION NAME 

420 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE 

470 DIS-ASSG 11 -1BLE ACTION 
·-

480 & MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
c (\ :>r r-1--

490 MAGl'LA_FI. UX BOLT ~1ro 
~-~-~---

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS I 
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READINGS DATE INITIAL 
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DA..,...,. .. .,. --~.Al --- .... ---.-
OP# OPERATION NAME - -~-- ~)41 READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2 LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX {;;. -~ c:; ~- <::,.~ 6·s~f-. Ar, tY:#' 
CONT. 

·--G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 
<-"!? &-,: __ 

3, 3. :') ~; fa;; ~ "~ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
C ~(,1--cL~ AND RETAINABILITY 1v1.J1.1-"' 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I . cp:;3 ,oci23 '9-3 iO·· t' t· J-m-
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK £-~06 ~* 
K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS /:r' /,c;-{ y;-1 ;vi-r1,.J\ 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
£-JO-i'(; ?(c_ REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
6:.,:?i/' .. C0 ?{__ ALIGNMENT 

N)DETACHFRONTAND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

S-Jo··C' ,4-..:_ IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 
/~~w-''~'~'J'' 0 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND (PASS} FAIL 

650 TARGET /PASS.>\ FAIL ')'--: '.? /-//, 
' l'l£/ .lJ;J;,Q -

,////.• 
-

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 
/ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION A ;l/L 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 
1;n 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 531--tX;') rvd:J1v, 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE (v · lrc'J\L; ivi.:J'~ 

+I· .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS ~'211 I :2,'f I d196. ;;;. W Ji '-Ir G-J-06 ;Iv MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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BARBER · M24 0091 S51 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS __ 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER FINAL. TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

p:~1 ~=;;t/_ L2_4~·~=-+-=== 
PUL~lJ:;:L2 I ~--+--~ 
PULL #3LJ. l/) '' .. ·s-

~J,f,,L 
~: r:5-

-
13.00 LBS 

IN!llAL 
~~, I 
PULL#1lj~J_ 

! 

PULL#2 :3cs' 
PULL #3 l_Jqq· 
PULL #4 3a~ 
PULL #5 Jc\ I 

TOTAL 1 s:-35'""" I 
AVERAGE! 3_a·( 

. TOT AL _;{o, 

AVERAGE .:.t l(o 

3.ooTss AFTER I 

20 CYCLES 

'JC[3 
J~CCI 
2Cf:J 
la.2 
lclo 
{ ~1. ?</ 
J~cr~ 

m~ 

MAX SETTING GREATER 
THAN 4 LBS 
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. COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

'RESET :ro 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 
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BARBER · M24 0091652 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6535381. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 05/31/2006 16:29 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.122 
0.100 
0.158 
0.603 
0.149 
0.242 
0.063 
0.076 
0.108 
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BARBER · M24 0091653 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6535381. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 05/31/2006 
FILE TIME: 16:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEJi.N RADIUS : 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.144 
0.036 
0.149 
0.592 
1.437 
1. 554 
0.031 
0.840 
0.361 

6 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.366 
2: -0.350 
3: -0.180 
4: -0.161 
5: 0 .166 
6: -0.293 
7: 0.226 
8: -0.212 
9: -0.172 

10: -0.100 
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y 

-0.774 
-0.465 
-0.162 
0.080 
0.125 
0.529 
0.663 
0.339 
0.049 

-0.024 

6 
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BARBER · M24 0091654 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86535381. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 05/31/2006 
FILE TIME: 16:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.009 
0.224 
0.224 
1.626 
1.850 
1.867 
0.095 
1.326 
0.569 

5 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.428 
2: -0.840 
3: -0.498 
4: 0.786 
5: 0.292 
6: 0.015 
7: 0.456 
8: 0. 054 
9: 0. 091 

10: 0.157 
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y 
-1.029 

0.486 
0.821 
0.226 

-0.048 
0.129 
0.162 
0.775 
0.480 
0.234 

6 
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BARBER · M24 0091655 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86535381. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 05/31/2006 
FILE TIME: 16:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.082 
0.025 
0.086 
1.088 
2.125 
2.157 
0.460 
1.282 
0.760 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.137 
0.145 

-0.469 
-0.476 

0.507 
0.189 
0.085 

-0.300 
-0.581 
-0.057 
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y 
1.288 
0.653 
0.980 
0.468 

-0.211 
-0.347 
-0.837 
-0.824 
-0.467 
-0.451 

6 
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BARBER · M24 0091656 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6535381. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 05/31/2006 
FILE TIME: 16:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD:. 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.168 
0.108 
0.199 
1.384 
1.964 
2.000 
0.111 
1.130 
0.639 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT:!£ x 
1: 0.182 
2 : -0.252 
3: 0.429 
4: 0.408 
5 : 0.130 
6: -0.135 
7: -0.350 
8: -0.676 
9: -0.955 

10: -0.456 
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y 
-0.883 
-0.807 
-0.155 
1. 081 
0.384 
0 .214 
0.327 
0.515 
0.031 
0.373 

6 
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BARBER · M24 0091657 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6535381. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 05/31/2006 
FILE TIME: 16:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD:. 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.226 
0.108 
0.250 
1.974 
1. 966 
2.105 
0.044 
1.273 
0.684 

3 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# · X 
1: 0.244 
2: -0. 504 
3: -0.211 
4: -0.269 
5: -0.802 
6: -1.156 
7: -0.312 
8: 0.262 
9: 0. 818 

10: -0.326 

• 
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y 
1. 228 
0.655 
0 .411 
0.115 

-0.079 
0.110 

-0.431 
-0.738 
-0.622 

0.426 

5 6 
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